
0-3yr 3-6yr Male Female Total Class 

1

Class 

2

Class 

3

Class 

4

Class 

5

Class 

6

Class 

7

Class 

8

Class 

9

Class 

10
Male Female Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male Female Total School/College AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
37

38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-2019 MONDAY

2 SAMANA SAMANA Agiria Agiria AWW 17 40 36 36 40 76 0
Satyabhama Jena  

(9178402496 )

Tunulata Behera  

(8280433655)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
64 02-04-2019 TUESDAY

3 SAMANA SAMANA Chapundia Chapundia AWW 12 30 40 40 30 70 0
Padmabati Jena  

(8763204021 )

Indumati Sahu  

(8280433654)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
65 03-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

4 SAMANA GIRIGAON Baharipur Baharipur AWW 12 30 30 30 30 60 0
Saraswati Sahoo  

(8018000762 )

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433495)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
60 04-04-2019 THURSDAY

5 SAMANA SAMANA Samana Samana AWW 14 40 50 40 50 90 0
Manorama Lenka  

(8457922265 )

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
75 05-04-2019 FRIDAY

6 SAMANA SAMANA Marua Marua AWW 8 20 14 20 14 34 0
Bharati Biswal  

(8018562540 )

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
33 06-04-2019 SATURDAY

7 SAMANA SAMANA Kuada Kuada AWW 8 10 20 10 20 30 0
SASMITA 

SETHY(9668682520)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
30 06-04-2019 SATURDAY

8 07-04-2019 SUNDAY
9 08-04-2019 MONDAY

10 SAMANA SAMANA Sarida Sarida AWW 7 20 20 20 20 40 0
MAMINA 

KANDI(7853808808)

PARVATI 

ROUL(8280433651)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
40 09-04-2019 TUESDAY

11 SADANGA SAMANA MATABAJ Matabaj AWC 7 30 25 25 30 55 0
RANJULATA 

DAS(9853484831)
BILASINI (8018106547)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
55 10-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

12 SADANGA SAMANA ADHEIDWAR Adheidwar AWW 7 33 33 33 33 66 0
Narottama 

Sahoo(8018569765)
BILASINI (8018106547)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
62 11-04-2019 THURSDAY

13 SAMANA SAMANA DHAIPOKHARI Dhaipokhari AWW 8 20 20 20 20 40 0 40 12-04-2019 FRIDAY
14 13-04-2019 SATURDAY
15 14-04-2019 SUNDAY
16 15-04-2019 MONDAY

17 SAMANA GIRIGAON GIRIGAON Girigaon AWC 8 40 30 35 35 70 0 S.PADHI(9583079893)
GOLAPA 

JENA(8280433492)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
60 16-04-2019 TUESDAY

18 SAMANA GIRIGAON GIRIGAON GI RIGAON MINI 25 20 20 25 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 17-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

19 SAMANA GIRIGAON DUDUGAON DUDUGAON AWC 10 35 30 35 30 65 0
Sabitry Nayak  

(9439116798 )

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
65 18-04-2019 THURSDAY

20 SAMANA GIRIGAON SARAMANGA Saramanga AWW 12 34 30 30 34 64 0
Sarojini Mohapatra  

(9658238641)

Padmabati Ghadei  

(8280433497)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
62 19-04-2019 FRIDAY

21 SAMANA GIRIGAON TEMALA TEMALA AWC 12 35 20 30 25 55 0
KUMUDINI 

BARALA(9668389889)

MINATI 

PARIDA(8280433496)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
50 20-04-2019 SATURDAY

22 21-04-2019 SUNDAY
23 22-04-2019 MONDAY

24 SAMANA GIRIGAON Girigaon TELISINGA AWW 12 48 37 44 41 85 0
Sarojini Padhi  

(9583079893 )
Golap Jena  (8280433492)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
46 23-04-2019 TUESDAY

25 GIRIGAON GIRIGAON GIRIGAON TUKUNA AWW 24 20 20 24 44 44 24-04-2019 WEDNESDAY
26 GIRIGAON GIRIGAON GIRIGAON SADANGA AWW 50 40 40 50 90 90 25-04-2019 THURSDAY
27 GIRIGAON GIRIGAON GIRIGAON BARANGA AWW 30 20 30 20 50 40 26-04-2019 FRIDAY

28 GEDAMA GEDAMA Aytipur Aytipur AWW 8 30 24 30 24 54 0
Manasi Jena  

(82360082370 )

Premalata Dehury  

(8280433485)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
49 27-04-2019 SATURDAY

29 28-04-2019 SUNDAY
30 29-04-2019 MONDAY

31 30-04-2019 TUESDAY

32 DANAR GEDAMA AMRUTPUR AMRITPUR AWW 8 20 12 12 20 32 0
Sabitri Bhutia  

(9237232021 )

Premalata Dehury  

(8280433485)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
32 01-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

33 GEDAMA GEDAMA Gedema Gedema AWW 5 40 34 34 40 74 0
Padmabati Sethy  

(9439973416 )

Sulochana Sethy 

(8280433487)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
74 02-05-2019 THURSDAY

34 SULANA GEDAMA Jaleswarpur Jaleswarpur AWW 5 40 30 40 30 70 0
Bhagabati Jena  

(8456827040 )

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
63 03-05-2019 FRIDAY

35 GEDAMA GEDAMA Sahapur Sahapur AWW 4 30 22 22 30 52 0
MITASMITA 

ROUT(7381754990)

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
47 04-05-2019 SATURDAY

36 05-05-2019 SUNDAY
37 06-05-2019 MONDAY

38 DANAR GEDAMA CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWW 4 35 32 32 35 67 0 GITA CHAINI(9438180375)
SMITARANI 

ROUL(8280433486)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
57 07-05-2019 TUESDAY

39 GEDAMA GEDAMA Ratakana Ratakana AWW 7 30 33 33 30 63 0
Janakilata Patra  

(8984255304 )

Hemalata Lenka  

(8280433490)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
53 08-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

40 AITIPUR GEDAMA Raghabapur Raghabapur AWW 12 30 22 22 30 52 0
Priyatama Jena  

(9238966327 )

Subasini Jena  

(8280433488)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
51 09-05-2019 THURSDAY

41 JAMBHIRA TENTULINANDA Baranga Baranga AWW 17 40 30 30 40 70 0
SANDHYRANI JENA 

(7873870944)
Sajani Jena  (8280433631)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
70 10-05-2019 FRIDAY

42 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Bantala Bantala AWW 19 19 10 10 19 29 0
Bilasini Rout  (7894160084 

)

Kuntala  Parida  

(8280433671)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
29 11-05-2019 SATURDAY

43 12-05-2019 SUNDAY
44 13-05-2019 MONDAY

45 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Mareigaon Mareigaon-i AWW 11 50 40 40 50 90 0 JYOTIRMYEE MOHAPATRA
Santilata Sahoo  

(8280433676)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
83 14-05-2019 TUESDAY

46 15-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

47 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Mareigaon Mareigaon-ii AWW 11 41 27 36 32 68 0 PRITILATA MAIKAP Sebati Jena  (8280433677)
SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
64 16-05-2019 THURSDAY

48 JAMBHIRA TENTULINANDA Jambhira Jambhira AWW 16 93 27 62 58 120 0
Satyabhama Sethy  

(9668515211 )
Minati Jena  (8280433674)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
88 17-05-2019 FRIDAY

49 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Sankhana Sankhana AWW 16 35 25 30 30 60 0
Renubala Sethy  

(9178443210 )

Mamata Rout  

(8280433673)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
60 18-05-2019 SATURDAY

50 19-05-2019 SUNDAY
51 20-05-2019 MONDAY

52 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Betira Betira AWW 11 39 30 35 34 69 0 Rojalini Das  (7377252399 )
Malati Mishra  

(8280433672)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
46 21-05-2019 TUESDAY

53 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Mugupur Mugupur AWW 23 30 35 35 30 65 0
Parbati Patra  (9658057870 

)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
38 22-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

54 BANCHO JASOBANTAPUR S.Npur S.Npur-i AWW 26 40 40 40 40 80 0
Nirupama Ghadei  

(8908353704 )

Janaki Lata Sahoo  

(8280433619)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
70 23-05-2019 THURSDAY

55 BANCHO JASOBANTAPUR S.Npur S.Npur-ii AWW 26 40 40 40 40 80 0
Gouri 

Pradhan(9658484936)

Sarojini Sahoo  

(8280433624)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
70 24-05-2019 FRIDAY

56 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Nilapur Nilapur AWW 22 40 40 40 40 80 0
Basanti Behera  

(9658831464 )
Jatri Jena  (8280433620)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
70 25-05-2019 SATURDAY

57 26-05-2019 SUNDAY
58 27-05-2019 MONDAY

59 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Adahuria Adahuria AWW 25 51 31 48 34 82 0 Lipika Jena  (9658131220 ) Akhaji Das  (8280433617)
DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
60 28-05-2019 TUESDAY

60 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur Jasobantapur AWW 23 79 30 50 59 109 0
Kiranbala Sahu  

(9937347619 )

Pramila Santara  

(8280433621)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
70 29-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

61 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR P.Gochhia P.Gochhia AWW 25 40 40 40 40 80 0
Ratnabati Kar  

(9853439926 )

Saraswati Rout  

(8280433623)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
59 30-05-2019 THURSDAY

62 31-05-2019 FRIDAY

63 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Tikira Tikira AWW 26 16 20 20 16 36 0
Sudeepta Panda  

(9853439926 )

Saraswati Rout  

(8280433623)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
26 01-06-2019 SATURDAY

64 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR GOBARAGADHIA GOBARAGADHIA AWC 26 17 10 10 17 27 0
DIPTIMAYEE D PANI 

(7504020746)

Saraswati Rout  

(8280433623)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
27 01-06-2019 SATURDAY

65 02-06-2019 SUNDAY
66 03-06-2019 MONDAY

67 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA HABALESWAR Habaleswar AWW 5 46 36 40 42 55 0
Anupama Bardhan  

(8658059141 )
Anjali Singh  (8280433610)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
55 04-06-2019 TUESDAY

68 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA Jhambhara Jhambhara AWW 7 60 27 47 40 87 0
Naliniprava Mohanty  

(9556084144 )

Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
75 05-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

69 SADANGA JAMBHARA Manjarajpur Manjarajpur AWW 30 20 30 20 47 0
Snehalata Sahu  

(9777929842 )

Debaki Samal  

(8280433612)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
44 06-06-2019 THURSDAY
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70 SADANGA JAMBHARA Nasirpur Nasirpur AWW 5 34 35 35 34 53 0
Bijulata Behera  

(8895609109 )
Richa Das  (8280433614)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
50 07-06-2019 FRIDAY

71 SADANGA JAMBHARA SADANGA SADANGA AWW 5 35 40 40 35 75 75 08-06-2019 SATURDAY
72 09-06-2019 SUNDAY
73 10-06-2019 MONDAY

74 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA Dimiria Dimiria AWW 7 65 21 46 40 86 0
Kananbala Khuntia  

(8018975457 )

Sakuntala Roul  

(8280433616)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
86 11-06-2019 TUESDAY

75 SADANGA JAMBHARA Jabinpur Jabinpur AWW 4 50 26 40 36 75 0
Snehalata Sahu  

(9777629842 )

Debaki Samal  

(8280433612)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
68 12-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

76 KALIGOAN KALIGAON KALIGAON ICCHAPUR AWC 5 20 20 20 20 26 0
SANDHYARANI 

BISWAL(9438723639)

GITANJALI 

ROUL(8280433626)

SUNANDA 

NAYAK(9439987901)
22 13-06-2019 THURSDAY

77 14-06-2018 FRIDAY

78 15-06-2018 SATURDAY

79 SADANGA JAMBHARA Sadanga Sadanga AWW 4 55 58 54 59 113 0 Sarojnalini Pattnaik  ( )
Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
17-06-2017 FRIDAY

80 16-06-2018 SUNDAY

81 17-06-2018 MONDAY

82 ANARA KALIGAON Anar Anar-i AWW 7 68 40 50 58 72 0
Pramila Senapati 

(8895010861)

Pramila Jena  

(8280433629)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
70 18-06-2019 TUESDAY

83 ANARA KALIGAON Tampla Tampla AWW 5 40 44 44 40 84 0
Basantilata Dhal  

(9853826332 )
Sajani Jena  (8280433631)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
64 19-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

84 ANARA KALIGAON Anara Anara-ii AWW 7 43 27 38 32 78 0
Pramila Senapati 

(8895010861)

Saraswati Das  

(8280433632)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
75 20-06-2019 THURSDAY

85 KALIGOAN KALIGAON Kaligaon Kaligaon AWW 6 34 26 28 32 60 0
Basantilata Mahapatra  

(8456079641 )

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433627)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
60 21-06-2019 FRIDAY

86 ANARA KALIGAON Belabandha Belabandha AWW 3 68 30 49 49 62 0
Golap Majhi  (9439747595 

)

Renuka Majhi  

(8280433630)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
62 22-06-2019 SATURDAY

87 23-06-2019 SUNDAY
88 24-06-2019 MONDAY
89 KALIGOAN KALIGAON SALAKANIA SALAKANIA AWW 48 25-06-2019 TUESDAY

90 INCHOL JAMBHARA Bhutapada Bhutapada AWW 4 19 28 27 20 38 0
Santilata Jena  

(9438128861 )
Bharati Jena  (8280433611)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
38 26-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

91 INCHOL JAMBHARA Bhutapada
SASHIHEMA U.P.(M.E) 

SCHOOL
21060708702 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 0 0 0 18 17 17

Sudarsan Panda 

(9437380725)
Bharati Jena  (8280433611)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
15 26-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

92 INCHOL JAMBHARA BHUTPADA BHUTAPADA APSARA P.S. 21060708701 Non Residence 4 0 12 6 11 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 28 23 38
Bhagabat Jena 

(9438052616)
Bharati Jena  (8280433611)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
45 26-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

93 ORALI ORALI Orali ORALI -1 AWC 10 50 50 50 50 100 0
Anshumalini Mohanty 

(9777920120)
Dutika Jena  (8280433635)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
95 27-06-2019 THURSDAY

94 SADANGA JAMBHARA SADNGA SADANGA P.S. 21060716403 Non Residence 4 0 6 23 10 24 18 0 0 0 0 0 41 40 81
AKHAYA KU. 

BEHERA(9438340233)

Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
67 28-06-2019 FRIDAY

95 29-06-2019 SATURDAY

96 30-06-2019 SUNDAY
97 01-07-2019 MONDAY

98 SADANGA JAMBHARA JAMBHARA RBHS SADANGA 21060716402 Non Residence 0 0
PADMANAV NAYAK 

(9853711755)

Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
133 02-07-2019 TUESDAY

99 SADANGA JAMBHARA JAMBHARA RC ME SADANGA 21060716401 Non Residence 4 0 45 40 26 0 0 50 61 111
SATYABRATA 

DAS(9439444029)

Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
111 03-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

100 04-07-2019 THURSDAY

101 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA SALABANI SP NUPS JAMBHARA Non Residence 8 0 23 23 46
INDRAMANI 

SETHY(9438854963)

SABitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
74 05-07-2019 FRIDAY

102 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA SALABANI SALABANI P.S. 21060707104 Non Residence 8 0 14 8 8 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 48
Niranjan Behera 

(9178133463)

Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
37 06-07-2019 SATURDAY

103 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA SALABANI S.M.UPS,Salabani 21060707105 Non Residence 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 30
Rabindranatha Swain 

(8018715289)

Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
23 06-07-2019 SATURDAY

104 07-07-2019 SUNDAY
105 08-07-2019 MONDAY

106 SADANGA JAMBHARA JAMBHARA BP H/S JAMBHARA Non Residence 0 0
Pratima Senapati 

(9777745933)

Ratnamani Jena  

(8280433647)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
110 09-07-2019 TUESDAY

107 SADANGA JAMBHARA NASIRPUR NASIRPUR P.S. 21060716302 Non Residence 5 0 13 12 16 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 46
KARTIKESWAR DALEI 

(9439115453)
Richa Das  (8280433614)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
50 10-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

108 SADANGA JAMBHARA NASIRPUR RATHADAS M.E. SCHOOL 21060716303 Non Residence 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 0 0 0 14 17 29
Anirudha 

Sahoo(8598886391)
Richa Das  (8280433614)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
30 10-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

109 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA HABALESWAR HABELSWAR U.G.M.E.S. 21060706901 Non Residence 5 0 12 8 15 10 14 24 24 0 0 0 54 53 89
PRADEEP KU DEHURI 

(9937512450)
Anjali Singh  (8280433610)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
87 11-07-2019 THURSDAY

110 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA HABALESWAR HABALESWAR H.S. 21060706951 Non Residence 5 0 50 45 40 70 65 135
DINABANDHU 

PADHIARY(9439588263)
Anjali Singh  (8280433610)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
101 12-07-2018 FRIDAY

111 ORALI ORALI Orali ORALI-2 AWW 0 0 86 13-07-2019 SATURDAY
112 14-07-2019 SUNDAY
113 15-07-2019 MONDAY

114 16-07-2019 TUESDAY

115 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA DIMIRIA DIMIRIA P.S. 21060706802 Non Residence 7 0 22 25 22 26 20 0 0 0 0 0 54 61 106
PAPAN KU SWAIN 

(9178955628)

Sakuntala Roul  

(8280433616)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
106 17-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

116 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA JAMBHARA
ANADI NARAYANA 

U.P(M.E)SCHOOL
21060706801 Non Residence 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 31 0 0 0 25 32 85

Ajaya Ku Roul 

(9439116691)

Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
78 18-07-2019 THURSDAY

117 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA MANGARAJPUR MANGARAJPUR NUPS Non Residence 4 54 REENA(9238821600)
Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
45 19-07-2019 FRIDAY

118 SADANGA JAMBHARA MATIAMUNDA MATIAMUNDA P.S. 21060716301 Non Residence 4.5 0 7 4 15 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 32 30 29
BASANTILATA SETHI 

(9937512942)

Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
37 19-07-2019 FRIDAY

119 SADANGA JAMBHARA Matiamunda Matiamunda AWW 4.5 34 27 30 31 45 0 SUSHREESANGITA MISHRA
Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
45 20-07-2019 SATURDAY

120 21-07-2019 SUNDAY
121 22-07-2019 MONDAY

122 SADANGA JAMBHARA JABINIPUR JAMINPUR P.S. 21060707001 Non Residence 4 0 21 18 16 17 20 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 68
PRATIMA KHATUA 

(9937365250)

Debaki Samal  

(8280433612)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
68 23-07-2019 TUESDAY

123 HABALESWAR JAMBHARA JAMBHARA
MAHESWAR U.P.(M.E) 

SCHOOL
21060707002 Non Residence 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 0 0 0 23 24 45

Basanta Ku Mohanty 

(9937051088)

Sabitri Nayak  

(8280433615)

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
45 23-07-2019 TUESDAY

124 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS NUARAMPAS RAMPAS CENTRE PS 21060702601 12 0 42 34 36 34 42 0 0 0 0 0 90 98 188
Ajaya Ku Baral 

(7504710307)

Ratnamani Jena  

(8280433647)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
210 24-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

125 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS
JAPIDAS BIDYAMANDIR, 

BADARAMPAS
21060702202 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 79 83 128 122 157

Mukesh Mahakud 

(9937883204)

Kanak Lata Swain  

(8280433644)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
121 25-07-2019 THURSDAY

126 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS RAMPAS M.E. SCHOOL 21060702203 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 23 25 151
Satyabrata Das 

(9439444029)

Kanak Lata Swain  

(8280433644)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
124 26-07-2019 FRIDAY

127 ORALI ORALI NANDIPADA NANDIPADA AWC 12 45 50 50 45 95 0
KANCHAN 

MALLIK(9437753447)
77 27-07-2019 SATURDAY

128 28-07-2019 SUNDAY
129 29-07-2019 MONDAY

130 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS
MALATI DEVI GIRL'S H.S, 

BADARAMPAS
21060702251 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 53 40 132 121

REBATIBALA 

NAYAK(7504411396)

Ritarani Pattanaik  

(8280433648)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
124 30-07-2019 TUESDAY

131 31-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

132 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS NUARAMPAS NUARAMPAS P.S. 21060702601 Non Residence 12 0 21 15 23 15 29 0 0 0 0 0 47 56 112
Manorama Das 

(8895291560)

Ratnamani Jena  

(8280433647)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
109 01-08-2019 THURSDAY

133 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS NUARAMPAS
NUARAMPAS U.P(M.E) 

SCHOOL
21060702602 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 0 0 0 20 26 35 M.DAS ( 8895291560)

Ratnamani Jena  

(8280433647)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
41 02-08-2019 FRIDAY

134 ORALI ORALI JAMITIRA JAMITIRA AWW 61 03-08-2019 SATURDAY
135 04-08-2019 SUNDAY
136 05-08-2019 MONDAY

137 INCHOL BADARAMPAS INCHAL INCHOL P.S. 21060708902 Non Residence 8 0 34 31 32 49 39 0 0 0 0 0 95 90 185
Alekha ch Pahi 

(9437655158)
Jhunu Rout  (8280433642)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
155 06-08-2019 TUESDAY

138 INCHOL BADARAMPAS INCHAL INCHOL H.S. 21060708901 Non Residence 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 46 59 80 78 97
Duryadhan Baral 

(9437719506)
Jhunu Rout  (8280433642)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
75 07-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

139 INCHOL BADARAMPAS INCHAL INCHOL U.P(M.E) SCHOOL 21060708903 Non Residence 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 34 0 0 0 32 39 111
Surendra Ku Bal 

(8895932609)

Ramamani Swain  

(8280433646)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
95 08-08-2019 THURSDAY

140 SULANA BADARAMPAS Biridi BIRIDI P.S. 21060721601 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 10 12 39
Birabhadra Sahu 

(7504240722)

Kabita Mahanty  

(8280433643)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
42 09-08-2019 FRIDAY

141 SULANA BADARAMPAS Biridi
BAIKUNTHANATH PARIDA 

M.E. SCH
21060721602 Non Residence 12 0 6 10 12 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 23 22 19

Durgaprasad Swain 

(8895305205)

Kabita Mahanty  

(8280433643)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
17 09-08-2019 FRIDAY

142 SULANA BADARAMPAS Biridi Biridi AWW 12 61 30 45 46 70 0
Sarathi Nayak  

(9937623133 )

Kabita Mahanty  

(8280433643)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
47 10-08-2019 SATURDAY

143 11-08-2019 SUNDAY
144 12-08-2019 MONDAY

145 MAREIGOAN BADARAMPAS GUHALAGADIA GUHALGADIA P.S. 21060702201 Non Residence 19 0 7 4 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 21
Manoranjan Nayak 

(9090738195)

Ritarani Pattanaik  

(8280433648)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
16 13-08-2019 TUESDAY

146 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS ISALA ISALA P.S. 21060702401 Non Residence 13 0 7 5 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 14 25
NAYANAN SAHOO ( 

9937367146)
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
21 13-08-2019 TUESDAY

147 MAREIGOAN DANKURI DANKURI ANCHALIKA U.P.M.ES 21060718502 Non Residence 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 0 0 0 14 25 26
Gopal Mohan Sahoo 

(8895633182)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
23 14-08-2019 WEDNESDAY



148 MAREIGOAN BADARAMPAS DANKURI DANKURI P.S. 21060711801 Non Residence 0 2 11 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 26
SARITA MOHANTY 

(9090052538)

Mamata Rani Jena  

(8280433645)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
22 14-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

149 MAREIGOAN BADARAMPAS DANKURI DANKURI AWW 20 21 20 21 41 0
ABANI 

BISWAL(9777883135)

Mamata Rani Jena  

(8280433645)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
46 14-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

150 15-08-2019 THURSDAY

151 16-08-2019 FRIDAY

152 ORALI ORALI CB PUR CB PUR AWW 17-08-2019 SATURDAY
153 18-08-2019 SUNDAY
154 19-08-2019 MONDAY

155 MUGPUR JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGPUR H/S Non Residence 23 0 0
GAJENDRA PRASAD 

PATRA(9437192746)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
245 20-08-2019 TUESDAY

156 MUGPUR JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGPUR H/S Non Residence 23 0 0
GAJENDRA PRASAD 

PATRA(9437192746)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
21-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

157 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGUPUR GIRLS H.S 21060714701 Non Residence 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 25 55 74
Akhasya Mahanty 

(8908259136)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
74 22-08-2019 THURSDAY

158 23-08-2019 FRIDAY

159 ORALI ORALI JAGANNATHAPUR JAGANNATHAPUR AWW
JAYASHREE 

PANDA(7873038783)
36 24-08-2019 SATURDAY

160 ORALI ORALI KARANJAPADI KARANJAPADI AWW 10 20 17 17 20 30 0
Kalpana Mohapatra  

(8018778051 )

Sarojini Parida  

(8280433636)

SATYABHAMA 

NAYAK(9439987907)
10 24-08-2019 SATURDAY

161 25-08-2019 SUNDAY
162 26-08-2019 MONDAY

163 JASOBANTAPUR JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGPUR NUP 21060714703 Non Residence 23 0 40 24 43 50 39 70 78 41 190 195 342
Kehsba Panda 

(7504535805)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
321 27-08-2019 TUESDAY

164 JASOBANTAPUR JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGPUR NUP 21060714703 23 0 0
Kehsba Panda 

(7504535805)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
28-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

165 JASOBANTAPUR JASOBANTAPUR MUGUPUR MUGPUR NUP
Kehsba Panda 

(7504535805)

Rajani Chindra  

(8280433622)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
29-08-2019 THURSDAY

166 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR JASOBANTAPUR ADHURIA JASBANTPUR P.S. 21060714001 Non Residence 23 0 20 23 19 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 40 41 81
Bhagirathi Sahu 

(9658273220)
Akhaji Das  (8280433617)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
73 30-08-2019 FRIDAY

167 31-08-2019 SATURDAY
168 01-09-2019 SUNDAY
169 02-09-2019 MONDAY
170 03-09-2019 TUESDAY

171 BAHARIPUR SAMANA BAHARIPUR BC HS BAHARIPUR 21060718402 Non Residence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 78 72 108 107 150
BADAL KU JENA 

(9439499818)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433495)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
103 04-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

172 BAHARIPUR SAMANA BAHARIPUR BAHARIPUR PS
Niranjan Swain 

(8457922265)

Minati Parida  

(8280433496)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
43 05-09-2019 THURSDAY

173 BAHARIPUR SAMANA BAHARIPUR GD UPME BAHARIPUR
SUDHAKAR MOHAPATRA  ( 

9438118035)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433495)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
20 05-09-2019 THURSDAY

174 ORALI ORALI NANDIPADA MCVM NANDIPADA HAT
AKUL CH 

MOHANT(9437787116)
103 06-09-2019 FRIDAY

175 ORALI ORALI B MUDULIPADA B MUDULIPADA AWW
PUSPALATA 

SAHU(7504209351)
28 07-09-2019 SATURDAY

176 08-09-2019 SUNDAY
177 09-09-2019 MONDAY

178 BANCHO JASOBANTAPUR SIBNARAYAN PUR SIBNARAYANPUR UGME Non Residence 0 221
CHINTAMANI 

PATRA(9478728308)
217 10-09-2019 TUESDAY

179 BANCHO JASOBANTAPUR SIBNARAYAN PUR SIBNARAYANPUR UGME Non Residence 0 0 11-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

180 SALANIA SALANIA SALANIA SALANIA HS Non Residence 0 180 S,SAHOO (9437627089)
Basanti Barik  

(8280433650)

BRUNDABATI ROUT            

(9439987901)
180 12-09-2019 THURSDAY

181 SALANIA SALANIA SALANIA SALANIANUP 21060718102 Non Residence 1 0 21 20 23 31 34 30 37 68 50 118
AKHAYA KU 

JENA(9668402019)

BASANTI 

BARIK(8280433650)

BRUNDABATI 

ROUT(9439987901)
118 13-09-2019 FRIDAY

182 14-09-2019 SATURDAY
183 15-09-2019 SUNDAY
184 16-09-2019 MONDAY

185 DANARA DANARA DANARA TM ACADEMY DANARA 21060704301 0 182 P.BEHERA(9438275164)
Priyambada Ojha  

(8280432480)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
155 17-09-2019 TUESDAY

186 DANARA DANARA DANARA TM ACADEMY DANARA 18-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

187 DANARA DANARA DANARA GOVT NUP DANARA
JATINDRA KU 

NAYAK(8895981251)
215 19-09-2019 THURSDAY

188 DANARA DANARA DANARA GOVT NUP DANARA 20-09-2019 FRIDAY

189 BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS-1 AWW BHARGABI SWAI
Ritarani Pattanaik  

(8280433648)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
21-09-2019 SATURDAY

190 22-09-2019 SUNDAY
191 23-09-2019 MONDAY

192 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR P.S. 21060714101 Non Residence 25 0 9 9 11 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 21 40
RAMA CH SAHU 

(9692958497)

Deeparani Mallick  

(8280433618)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
35 24-09-2019 TUESDAY

193 JASOBANTPUR JASOBANTAPUR Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWW 25 26 15 20 21 68 0
Manjulata Jena  

(8018137642 )

Deeparani Mallick  

(8280433618)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
50 24-09-2019 TUESDAY

194 MAREIGOAN MAREIGAON MAREIGAON MAREIGAON HS 21060712203 Non Residence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 39 49 64 56 85
Rakshyakar Das 

(9437753499)

Santilata Sahoo  

(8280433676)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
319 25-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

195 MAREIGOAN MAREIGAON MAREIGAON MAREIGAON HS 21060712202 Non Residence 11 0 27 35 30 25 31 0 0 0 0 0 70 78 143 KUMUDUNI  ( 5704069660)
Santilata Sahoo  

(8280433676)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
26-09-2019 THURSDAY

196 MAREIGOAN MAREIGAON MAREIGAON MAREIGAON HS 27-08-2019 FRIDAY
197 28-09-2019 SATURDAY
198 29-09-2019 SUNDAY
199 30-09-2019 MONDAY

200 GIRIGAON GIRIGAON GIRIGAON
ANNAPURNA GHS 

GIRIGAON
21060718951 Non Residence 0 29 42 49 0 120 107

SAROJINI 

MOHANTY(9437653645)

GOLAPA 

JENA(8280433492)
SABITA JENA(9439998882) 107 01-10-2019 TUESDAY

201 02-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

202 AMBO AMBO AMBO AMBOH/S 21060701403 Non Residence 20 0 104
HALADHAR PANDA 

(9437826690)

Minati Samal  

(8280432448)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
350 03-10-2019 THURSDAY

203 AMBO AMBO AMBO AMBOH/S
HALADHAR PANDA 

(9437826690)

Minati Samal  

(8280432448)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
04-10-2019 FRIDAY

204 05-10-2019 SATURDAY
205 06-10-2019 SUNDAY
206 07-10-2019 MONDAY
207 08-10-2019 TUESDAY
208 09-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

209 RAMPAS RAMPAS NUARAMPAS NUARAMPAS-1 AWW 12 30 22 22 30 52
RASMITA 

OJHA(9777745933)

REBATI 

MUDULI(9439998874)
52 10-10-2019 THURSDAY

210 RAMPAS RAMPAS NUARAMPAS NUARAMPAS-2 AWW 12 30 25 27 28 55 0
PRIYANKA P. 

ROUT(7852953586)

RATNAMANI 

JENA(8280433647)

REBATI 

MUDULI(9439998874)
40 11-10-2019 FRIDAY

211 INCHOL RAMPAS INCHAL INCHOLA-1 AWW 8 40 40 40 40 80 0
Usharani Sankhua  

(8457835992 )

Ramamani Swain  

(8280433646)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
75 12-10-2019 SATURDAY

212 13-10-2019 SUNDAY
213 14-10-2019 MONDAY
214 15-10-2019 TUESDAY

215 ORALI ORALI ORALI GC HS ORALI 21060713002 Non Residence 0 22 90 98 210 150
Kulamani 

Sahu(9437495557)
Dutika Jena  (8280433635)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
150 16-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

216 ORALI ORALI ORALI BC ME ORALI 21060713003 Non Residence 9 0 37 22 29 24 29 0 0 0 0 0 68 73 145
Gouranga ch Nayak 

(9658585687)

Sumitra Barik  

(8280433637)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
147 17-10-2019 THURSDAY

217 ORALI ORALI ORALI ORALI PS 21060713001 Non Residence 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 50 49 0 0 68 72 158
NIRANJAN 

SHA(8018648460)

Sumitra Barik  

(8280433637)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
158 18-10-2019 FRIDAY

218 INCHOL INCHOLA INCHAL INCHOLA-2 AWW 10 53 33 46 40 86 0
DURGABATI 

BISWAL(7891183935)
JHUNU ROUT(8280433642)

REBATI 

MUDULI(9439998874)
63 19-10-2019 SATURDAY

219 20-10-2019 SUNDAY
220 21-10-2019 MONDAY

221 JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBIRA HS 21060709201 Non Residence 0 63 38 66 80 87 165
RAMAKANTA DAS 

(9437200860)

Sulochana Sethy 

(8280433487)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
336 22-10-2019 TUESDAY

222 JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA NUP 23-10-2019 WEDNESDAY
223 JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA JAMBHIRA NUP 24-10-2019 THURSDAY

224 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR PANCHAGOCHIA PANCHUGOCHHIA P.S. 21060714902 Non Residence 25 0 27 30 26 35 34 0 0 0 0 0 75 77 142
KAILASH CH SAHOO 

(9777765088)

Saraswati Rout  

(8280433623)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
142 25-10-2019 FRIDAY

225 AMBO AMBO AMBO AMBO AWW
PADMINI 

MOHAPATRA(9437379912)

MINATI 

SAMAL(8280432448)

SHANTILATA BARIK 

(9439998875)
75 26-10-2019 SATURDAY

226 27-10-2019 SUNDAY
227 28-10-2019 MONDAY

228 GEDAMA GEDAMA GEDAMA GEDAMAHS 21060706201 Non Residence 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 75 45 87 80 238
RAMAKANTA DAS 

(9437200860)

Sulochana Sethy 

(8280433487)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
238 29-10-2019 TUESDAY

229 GEDAMA GEDAMA GEDAMA GEDAMAHS
RAMAKANTA DAS 

(9437200860)

Sulochana Sethy 

(8280433487)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
30-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

230 31-10-2019 THURSDAY

231 PANCHUGOCHIA AMBO Tarava Tarava AWW 21 29 30 30 29 59 0
Manjulata Pati  

(8658902170 )

Purnima Sethy  

(8280432449)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
59 01-11-2019 FRIDAY

232 PANCHUGOCHHIA AMBO TARAVA
JAGULAI NODAL 

UPS,TARAVA
21060715201 Non Residence 21 0 9 4 10 13 14 15 17 1 0 0 40 43 74

SARAT KU MALLICK 

(9658183266)

Purnima Sethy  

(8280432449)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
63 01-11-2019 FRIDAY



233 AMBO AMBO AMBO KARAGOALA AWW 20 90 0
Sanjukta Sahu  

(9937733767 )
Malati Dei  (8280432447)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
81 02-11-2019 SATURDAY

234 43772 SUNDAY
235 43773 MONDAY

236 KALIGAON KALIGAON Kaligaon KALIGAON HS 21060709901 Non Residence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 83 115 160 165 238
RATNAKAR 

PANDA(943775004)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433627)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
415 43774 TUESDAY

237 KALIGAON KALIGAON Kaligaon KALIGAON HS 43775 WEDNESDAY
238 KALIGAON KALIGAON Kaligaon KALIGAON HS 43776 THURSDAY

239 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR BARESWAR BARESWAR P.S. 21060714301 Non Residence 26 0 9 7 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 36
JADUMANI PATTANAIK ( 

8908423347)

Sradhanjali Panda  

(8280433625)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
36 08-11-2019 FRIDAY

240 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Bareswar Bareswar AWW 26 22 22 24 20 41 0
Padmabati Mishra  

(9438492043 )

Sradhanjali Panda  

(8280433625)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
32 08-11-2019 FRIDAY

241 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR BARESWAR BATESWAR UPS, BARESWAR 21060714302 Non Residence 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 15 0 0 0 16 13 17
Ananda ch Sahu 

(9437786801)

Sradhanjali Panda  

(8280433625)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
16 08-11-2019 FRIDAY

242 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR BARADI BARADI P.S. 21060714201 Non Residence 25 0 9 10 10 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 A. MALLICK (9939391369)
Sradhanjali Panda  

(8280433625)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
50 09-11-2019 SATURDAY

243 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR Baradi Baradi AWW 25 35 25 30 30 60 0
Lilabati Jena  (9658725034 

)

Sradhanjali Panda  

(8280433625)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
37 09-11-2019 SATURDAY

244 10-11-2019 SUNDAY
245 11-11-2019 MONDAY

246 PANCHUGOCHHIA JASOBANTAPUR PANCHAGOCHIA
GOPALAJEW ME 

PANCHUGOCHHIA
21060714901 Non Residence 25 0 36 36 34 55 51 106 9937441609

SARASWATI 

ROUT(8280433627)

DAMAYANTI BISWAL 

(9439987906)
106 12-11-2019 TUESDAY

247 ORALI ORALI NANDIPADA
BAIRAGI NODAL UPS, 

NANDIPADA
21060712901 Non Residence 9 0 10 13 18 17 16 14 10 0 0 0 47 51 87

Bidyadhar Sahani 

(9658272835)

Basantilata  Das  

(8280433633)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
87 13-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

248 ANARA ORALI JAMITIRA JAMITIRA U.G.M.E.S. 21060712603 Non Residence 8 0 3 18 10 18 18 18 12 0 0 0 51 46 71
Pravakar Behera 

(8895688899)

Sarojini Parida  

(8280433636)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
55 14-11-2019 THURSDAY

249 ANARA ORALI MADHURGADIA
MADHURGADIA PROJECT 

U.P.S
21060712604 Non Residence 8 0 5 13 4 9 12 10 6 0 0 0 28 31 45

Sabitarani 

Rout(9438854957)

Sarojini Parida  

(8280433636)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
37 14-11-2019 THURSDAY

250 15-11-2019 FRIDAY

251 AMBO AMBO SANKHO SANKHO AWC 15 45 25 38 32 70 0
Soudamini Jena  

(8458013314 )
Rebati Jena  (8280432450)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
70 16-11-2019 SATURDAY

252 17-11-2019 SUNDAY
253 18-11-2019 MONDAY

254 ORALI ORALI ORALI DAKHINI SAHI P.S. 21060713004 Non Residence 8 0 11 13 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 32 46
Hemanata Ku Singh 

(9937054030)
Dutika Jena  (8280433635)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
46 19-11-2019 TUESDAY

255 ORALI ORALI BANIARI
BANIARY MUDULIPADA 

PROJECT U.P.S.
21060709501 Non Residence 7 0 12 12 9 7 14 11 0 0 0 0 32 33 52

Manorama Tripathy 

(9438412571)

Sumitra Barik  

(8280433637)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
52 19-11-2019 TUESDAY

256 ORALI ORALI Khetuali Khetuali AWW 8 47 23 35 35 59 0
Bilasini Behera  

(9658104463 )

Tapaswini Khuntia  

(8280433638)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
59 20-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

257 ORALI ORALI KHETULI
HATAKESWARI NODAL UPS, 

KHETUALI
21060712801 Non Residence 8 0 11 12 8 10 13 10 11 12 0 0 44 43 87

Sudarsan Jena 

(8895410153)

Tapaswini Khuntia  

(8280433638)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
87 20-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

258 MAREIGOAN ORALI JAGANNATHAPUR JAGANNATHAPUR P.S Non Residence 13 0 20 11 4 5 7 4 4 30 25 57
BISWABANDAN 

DAS(9438519680)

Binapani Jena  

(8280433634)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
57 21-11-2019 THURSDAY

259 MAREIGOAN ORALI JAGANNATHAPUR JAGANNATHAPUR AWC 25 15 20 20 40 0
JAYASHREE 

PANDA(7873038783)

Binapani Jena  

(8280433634)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
36 21-11-2019 THURSDAY

260 B.MUDULIPADA ORALI B.MUDULIPADA B.MUDULIPADA AWC 42 20 30 32 62 0
PUSPALATA 

SAHU(7504209351)

Sumitra Barik  

(8280433637)

SATYABHAMA NAYAK    

(9439987907)
28 22-11-2019 FRIDAY

261 SALANIA SALANIA Salania Salania AWW 1 70 20 46 44 70 0
Bhagyalaxmi Behera  

(9776020166 )

Basanti Barik  

(8280433650)

BRUNDABATI ROUT            

(9439987901)
70 23-11-2019 SATURDAY

262 24-11-2019 SUNDAY
263 25-11-2019 MONDAY

264 AMBO AMBO KAROGOLA
KARAGOLA NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
21060701701 Non Residence 22 0 6 10 12 8 13 12 13 21 0 0 45 50 98

Binod Bihari Bhuyan 

(8908376086)
Malati Dei  (8280432447)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
94 26-11-2019 TUESDAY

265 AMBO AMBO Laichhanpur Laichhanpur AWW 22 22 18 20 20 50 0
Sanjukta Sahu  

(9937733767 )
Malati Dei  (8280432447)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
46 27-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

266 AMBO AMBO LAICHHANAPUR LAICHHANAPUR P.S. 21060701901 Non Residence 22 0 7 4 9 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 28
SUBAL CH 

PANDA(9938053373)
Malati Dei  (8280432447)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
29 27-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

267 AMBO AMBO LAICHHANAPUR
RAGHUNATHJEW U.P. 

SCHOOL
21060701902 Non Residence 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 13 14 18

AKHSHYA KU 

ROUT(9938516974)
Malati Dei  (8280432447)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
15 27-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

268 AMBO AMBO ANTIRA ANATIRA P.S. 21060701501 Non Residence 20 0 14 12 13 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 25 29 54
LAMBODHAR NAYAK 

(9658078763)

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
56 28-11-2019 THURSDAY

269 AMBO AMBO ANTIRA BIKAL CHARAN U.P. SCHOOL 21060701502 Non Residence 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 0 0 0 13 14 25
GAJENDRA KU ROUT 

(8280093455)

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
22 28-11-2019 THURSDAY

270 AMBO AMBO Beguniapadi Beguniapadi AWW 17 3 32 18 17 40 0
Kanaklata Jena  

(7205158036 )

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
30 29-11-2019 FRIDAY

271 AMBO AMBO BEGUNIAPADI BEGUNIAPADI P.S. 21060701601 Non Residence 17 0 5 3 6 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25
Ashok Ku Jena 

(8018525346)

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
16 29-11-2019 FRIDAY

272 AMBO AMBO Anatira Anatira AWW 20 30 40 34 36 70 0
Kanaklata Jena  

(7205158036 )

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
77 30-11-2019 SATURDAY

273 01-12-2019 SUNDAY
274 02-12-2019 MONDAY

275 AMBO AMBO Sarala Sarala(mini) AWW 15 14 26 20 20 40 0
Kanaklata Jena  

(7205158036 )

Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
45 03-12-2019 TUESDAY

276 AMBO AMBO SARALA SARALA P.S. 21060702101 Non Residence 15 0 9 10 8 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 45 Pratima Das (8908131621)
Gitanjali Behera  

(8280432446)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
36 03-12-2019 TUESDAY

277 AMBO AMBO Dhanghar Dhanghar AWW 15 10 15 12 13 25 0
Usharani Sankhua  

(8457835992 )
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
10 04-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

278 AMBO AMBO DHANAGHAR DHANAGHAR P.S. 21060708801 Non Residence 15 0 3 4 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18
Surendra ku Nayak 

(9438003785)
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
18 04-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

279 AMBO AMBO SANKHO S.D.NODAL UPS,SANKHO 21060702001 Non Residence 15 0 15 12 15 17 12 19 20 6 0 0 55 61 116
Baishnab Ch Barik 

(8908750273)
Rebati Jena  (8280432450)

SHANTILATA BARIK  

(9439998875)
59 05-12-2019 THURSDAY

280 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA BANTALA BANTALA P.S. 21060711401 Non Residence 19 0 9 10 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 25
RAMAKANTA SAHOO ( 

9777267272)

Kuntala  Parida  

(8280433671)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
21 06-12-2019 FRIDAY

281 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Bantala Bantala AWW 19 44 15 28 31 59 0
Bilasini Rout  (7894160084 

)

Kuntala  Parida  

(8280433671)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
29 06-12-2019 FRIDAY

282 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA BETIRA BETIRA P.S. 21060711601 Non Residence 11 0 14 13 18 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 32 37 39
SHANTILATA DAS 

(8658307223)

Malati Mishra  

(8280433672)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
35 07-12-2019 SATURDAY

283 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA BETIRA PARBATI U.P. SCHOOL 21060711602 Non Residence 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 0 0 0 19 20 18
MAHENDRA KU SHASINI ( 

9938541040)

Malati Mishra  

(8280433672)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
19 07-12-2019 SATURDAY

284 08-12-2019 SUNDAY
285 09-12-2019 MONDAY

286 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA SANKHANA SANKHANA U.G.M.E.S. 21060712401 Non Residence 16 0 14 12 11 10 18 17 13 0 0 0 46 49 51
KAMADEV DHARA 

(7381316023)

Mamata Rout  

(8280433673)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
51 10-12-2019 TUESDAY

287 HADAGADA HADAGARH HADAGARH
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAYA
21060707503 Residence 35 0 95 97 99 93 91 240 235 475 K.K Tripathy (9777920170)

Pramila Mukhi  

(8280433502)

BASANTI JENA            

(9439987911)
475 11-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

288 HADAGADA HADAGARH HADAGARH
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAYA
21060707503 Residence 35 0 95 97 99 93 91 240 235 475 K.K Tripathy (9777920170)

Pramila Mukhi  

(8280433502)

BASANTI JENA            

(9439987911)
12-12-2019 THURSDAY

289 HADAGADA HADAGARH HADAGARH
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAYA
21060707503 Residence 35 0 95 97 99 93 91 240 235 475 K.K Tripathy (9777920170)

Pramila Mukhi  

(8280433502)

BASANTI JENA            

(9439987911)
13-12-2019 FRIDAY

290 HADAGADA HADAGARH HADAGARH
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAYA
21060707503 Residence 35 0 95 97 99 93 91 240 235 475 K.K Tripathy (9777920170)

Pramila Mukhi  

(8280433502)

BASANTI JENA            

(9439987911)
14-12-2019 SATURDAY

291 15-12-2019 SUNDAY
292 16-12-2019 MONDAY
293 17-12-2019 TUESDAY

294 JAMBHIRA TENTULINANDA Baranga Baranga AWW 17 20 15 18 17 35 0 Sajani Jena Sajani Jena  (8280433675)
SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
70 18-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

295 JAMBHIRA TENTULINANDA BARANGA BARANGA P.S. 21060709101 Non Residence 17 0 11 12 13 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 30 35 40
Manmohan Jena 

(9777061181)
Sajani Jena  (8280433631)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
33 18-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

296 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Khaparakhai KHAPARAKHAI PS 21060712101 Non Residence 20 0 6 8 7 6 7 17 17 26
Satyananda Ayicha 

(9777791126)

Kuntala  Parida  

(8280433671)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
29 19-12-2019 THURSDAY

297 MAREIGOAN TENTULINANDA Khaparakhai Khaparakhai AWW 20 15 10 12 13 25 0 Bilasini Rout  ( )
Kuntala  Parida  

(8280433671)

SABITA SAHOO          

(9439998878)
25 19-12-2019 THURSDAY

298 ANARA KALIGAON ANARA ANARA P.S. 21060712601 Non Residence 7 0 26 35 26 29 37 0 0 0 0 0 75 78 118
Bharat Ku Patra 

(8895469288)

Pramila Jena  

(8280433629)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
153 20-12-2019 FRIDAY

299 ANARA KALIGAON ANARA ANARA U.P. SCHOOL 21060712602 Non Residence 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 0 0 0 16 21 30
ASHALATA DAS 

(9178705913)

Pramila Jena  

(8280433629)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
20-12-2019 FRIDAY

300 ANARA KALIGAON BELABANDHA BELABANDHA PUPS 21060717501 Non Residence 3 0 13 14 11 9 12 13 14 0 0 0 40 46 56
RANJAN KU 

PRADHAN(9658617514)

Renuka Majhi  

(8280433630)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
61 21-12-2019 SATURDAY

301 22-12-2019 SUNDAY
302 23-12-2019 MONDAY

303 KALINGAON KALIGAON BRUNDABANPUR BRUNDABANPUR P.S. 21060704101 Non Residence 8 0 8 12 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 44
JATIBRATA 

SWAIN(9238991914)

Renuka Majhi  

(8280433630)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
43 24-12-2019 TUESDAY

304 KALINGAON KALIGAON BRUNDABANPUR
BRUNDABANPUR U.P. 

SCHOOL
21060704102 Non Residence 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 15 12 27

AMULYA KU JENA 

(9238991914)

Renuka Majhi  

(8280433630)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
27 24-12-2019 TUESDAY

305 25-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

306 DANARA DANARA DANARA DANARA-1 AWW 3 32 30 30 32 62 0
MANOJAMANJARI OJHA 

(8018523714)

Sovabati Jena  

(8280432483)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
61 26-12-2019 THURSDAY

307 DANARA DANARA DANARA DANARA-2 AWW 3 35 20 30 25 55 0
SANCHARITA SETHY 

(9658840893)

Priyambada Ojha  

(8280432480)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
55 27-12-2019 FRIDAY

308 DANARA DANARA DANARA DANARA-3 AWW 3 38 30 35 33 58 0
MANORAMA JENA 

(9178421887)

Priyambada Ojha  

(8280432480)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
56 28-12-2019 SATURDAY

309 29-12-2019 SUNDAY
310 30-12-2019 MONDAY



311 31-12-2019 TUESDAY

312 KALIGOAN KALIGAON D.KANAKAPA D.KANAKAPA P.S. 21060709601 Non Residence 3 0 5 6 9 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 28
DAMAYANTI JENA 

(9437351687)
Parbati Kar  (8280433628)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
31 01-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

313 KALIGOAN KALIGAON Kanakappa Kanakappa AWW 3 20 22 20 22 17 0
Pankajini Mishra  

(9238946792 )
Parbati Kar  (8280433628)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
26 01-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

314 KALIGOAN KALIGAON KAITHAGADIA KAITHAGADIA N.P.S. 21060709801 Non Residence 4 0 11 5 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 19
Ananda ch Behera 

(9439155608)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433627)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
19 02-01-2020 THURSDAY

315 KALIGOAN KALIGAON KALIGOAN
BANCHANIDHI SANSKRIT 

VIDYALAYA
21060709851 Non Residence 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 0 0 0 15 22 37

SUDHAKAR MOHAPATRA  ( 

9777881286)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433627)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
30 02-01-2020 THURSDAY

316 KALIGOAN KALIGAON SALAKANIA SALAKANIA P.S. 21060710302 Non Residence 2.5 0 9 7 7 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 17 21 39
DASARATHA 

BEHERA(8763946168)
Parbati Kar  (8280433628)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
71 03-01-2020 FRIDAY

317 KALIGAON KALIGAON SALAKANIA SALAKANIA ME 21060710301 2.5 0 20 26 20 26 25
Narayan Sendha 

(9438367880)
Parbati Kar  (8280433628)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
25 03-01-2020 FRIDAY

318 KALIGOAN KALIGAON Salakania Salakania AWW 2.5 36 32 32 36 43 0
Pankajini Mishra  

(9238946792 )
Parbati Kar  (8280433628)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
48 04-01-2020 SATURDAY

319 05-01-2020 SUNDAY
320 06-01-2020 MONDAY

321 KALIGOAN KALIGAON TAMPALA
CHANDIMATA NUP 

TAMPALA
21060710401 Non Residence 4.5 0 15 17 15 15 19 18 21 0 0 0 63 57 136

JALADHAR JENA 

(9439679067)
Sajani Jena  (8280433631)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
131 07-01-2020 TUESDAY

322 SAMANA GIRIGAON BAHARIPUR GRAMADEBATI U.P. SCHOOL 21060718403 Non Residence 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 25 19 28
Niranjan Swain 

(8457922265)

Minati Parida  

(8280433496)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
20 08-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

323 SAMANA GIRIGAON BAHARIPUR BAHARIPUR P.S. 21060718401 Non Residence 12 0 16 12 13 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 33 30 40
SUDHAKAR MOHAPATRA  ( 

9438118035)

Mamata Sahoo  

(8280433495)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
43 08-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

324 SADANGA GIRIGAON SARMANGA SARAMANGA P.S. 21060716501 Non Residence 8 0 6 14 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 23 26 42
KRUSHNA CH ROUT 

(8658884243)

Padmabati Ghadei  

(8280433497)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
44 09-01-2020 THURSDAY

325 SADANGA GIRIGAON SARMANGA N.C. U.P. ( M.E) SCHOOL 21060716502 Non Residence 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 0 0 0 17 15 21
UTTAM KU SWAIN ( 

9438519488)

Padmabati Ghadei  

(8280433497)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
21 09-01-2020 THURSDAY

326 SAMANA GIRIGAON TEMALA TEMALA P.S. 21060719502 Non Residence 9 0 18 12 15 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 36 34 70
SHYAM SUNDRA SAHOO ( 

9439515340)

Minati Parida  

(8280433496)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
56 10-01-2020 FRIDAY

327 SAMANA SAMANA SAMANA
BAYANIJENA U.P.(M.E) 

SCHOOL
21060719501 Non Residence 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 0 0 12 12 22 M.DIKHIT(8596007595)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
24 10-01-2020 FRIDAY

328 DANAR DANAR Sarala Sarala AWW 3 67 40 50 57 107 0
Jharana Swain  

(9238921192 )

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
70 11-01-2020 SATURDAY

329 12-01-2020 SUNDAY
330 13-01-2020 MONDAY

331 BADARAMPAS GIRIGAON SADANGA SADANGA U.G.M.E.SCHOOL 21060702701 Non Residence 11 0 13 13 12 6 11 10 13 0 0 0 38 40 78
BHAKTA CH JENA ( 

99370372608)

Arnapurna Nayak  

(8280433491)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
01-06-2017 FRIDAY

332 14-01-2020 TUESDAY
333 15-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

334 SAMANA GIRIGAON GIRIGOAN
SRIDHAR NODAL UPS, 

GIRIGAON
21060718902 Non Residence 12 0 19 19 13 24 17 13 16 0 0 0 60 61 121

Chandramohan Kabi 

(9438458087)
Golap Jena  (8280433492)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
123 16-01-2020 THURSDAY

335 BADARAMPAS GIRIGAON TUKUNA TUKUNA P.S. 21060702901 Non Residence 12 0 5 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 27
KAMALAKANTA PARIDA 

(9937464067)
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
26 17-01-2020 FRIDAY

336 BADARAMPAS GIRIGAON TUKUNA LAXMIPRIYA U.P. SCHOOL 21060702902 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 27 0 0 0 24 26 37
KANHU CH MISHRA ( 

9437826818)
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
37 17-01-2020 FRIDAY

337 BADARAMPAS GIRIGAON TUKUNA TUKUNA AWC 20 18 18 20 38 0
URMILA 

MOHANTY(7504701971)
Jayanti Das  (8280433494)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
44 18-01-2020 SATURDAY

338 19-01-2020 SUNDAY
339 20-01-2020 MONDAY

340 SAMANA GIRIGAON DUDUGOAN DUDUGAON P.S. 21060718801 Non Residence 10 0 16 12 18 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 35 39 60
MRUTYUNJAYA OJHA ( 

9438118058)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
56 21-01-2020 TUESDAY

341 SAMANA GIRIGAON DUDUGOAN
NITYANANDA U.P.(M.E) 

SCHOOL
21060718802 Non Residence 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 0 0 0 12 20 36 Mihir Panda (9438778380)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
32 21-01-2020 TUESDAY

342 SAMANA GIRIGAON BARANGA BARANGA P.S. 21060718501 Non Residence 10 0 6 7 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 21
BIJAYA KU JENA 

(9438355390)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
16 22-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

343 SAMANA GIRIGAON BARANGA ANCHLIKA UPME BARANGA 21060718501 Non Residence 10 0 4 5 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 16
BIJAYA KU JENA 

(9438355390)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
15 22-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

344 23-01-2020 THURSDAY

345 SAMANA GIRIGAON KADAMBADIHI KADAMBADIHI P.S. 21060719101 Non Residence 12 0 2 13 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 14
Basudev padhi 

(9583091241)

Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
12 24-01-2020 FRIDAY

346 SAMANA SAMANA CHAPUNDIA
BHAGIRATHI NODAL 

UPS,CHAPUNDIA
21060718701 Non Residence 12 0 9 6 7 6 5 10 12 0 0 0 26 29 58

Brundaban Nanda 

(8895446662)

Indumati Sahu  

(8280433654)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
68 24-01-2020 FRIDAY

347 SALANIA DANAR B.Kala B.Kala AWW 2.5 29 27 22 34 56 0
Simantrini Behera  

(9437087142 )

Sandhyarani Jena  

(8280432481)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
60 25-01-2020 SATURDAY

348 26-01-2020 SUNDAY
349 27-01-2020 MONDAY

350 SAMANA GIRIGAON TELISINGHA TELISINGA P.S. 21060719401 Non Residence 14 0 7 5 4 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 36
Rajeeb Lochan Mohapatra 

(8908710915)
Golapi Jena  (8280433493)

SABITA JENA                   

(9439998882)
36 28-01-2020 TUESDAY

351 GIRIGAON GIRIGAON SIMILIA SIMILIAPS
KANAKA MANJARI 

SAHOO(9178402564)
15 28-01-2020 TUESDAY

352 SAMANA SAMANA MARUA MARUA P.S. 21060719201 Non Residence 8 0 2 4 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 18 8763447797
Sanjukta Jena  

(8280433498)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
23 29-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

353 HABALESWAR SAMANA SARIDA
S.N.NODAL UP 

SCHOOL,SARIDA
21060707301 Non Residence 10 0 10 5 8 9 6 14 15 5 0 0 35 37 79

RATNAKAR PATRA 

(9438505836)
Parbati Roul  (8280433651)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
68 29-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

354 SAMANA SAMANA KUADA KUADA P.S. 21060719301 Non Residence 8 0 6 5 9 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38
NARAYAN PADI 

(9439713756)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
42 29-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

355 SAMANA SAMANA SAMANA SAMANA P.S. 21060719303 Non Residence 14 0 17 13 19 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 38 40 78
KULAMANI BARAL 

(9178385754)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
71 30-01-2020 THURSDAY

356 SAMANA SAMANA Samana SAMANA UPS 21060719302 Non Residence 14 0 29 19 20 28 48
Basanta ku Behera 

(9437752695)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
55 30-01-2020 THURSDAY

357 31-01-2020 FRIDAY

358 SALANIA DANAR Bishnupur Bishnupur AWW 1 31 20 30 21 43 0 Namita Kar  (9776193263 )
Padmini Jena  

(8280432479)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
53 01-02-2020 SATURDAY

359 02-02-2020 SUNDAY
360 03-02-2020 MONDAY

361 SADANGA SAMANA MATABAJ
ADHEIDWAR MATBAJ 

UGUPS
21060716001 Non Residence 7 0 34 20 25 24 23 13 35 9 0 0 90 93 134

Rajkishore Swain 

(9668115256)

Hemalata Kandi  

(8280433653)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
129 04-02-2020 TUESDAY

362 SAMANA SAMANA AGIRIA KBB AGIRIA NUPS 21060718301 Non Residence 17 0 5 5 9 13 12 10 11 35 30 71 9556086682
Tunulata Behera  

(8280433655)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
72 05-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

363 HABALESWAR SAMANA DHAIPOKHARI DHAI POKHARI P.S. 21060706701 Non Residence 8 0 10 7 6 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 28
Prafulla Ku Hati 

(9937414510)

Rasmirekha Jena  

(8280433613)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
27 05-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

364 SAMANA SAMANA Gobindapur Gobindapur AWW 16 16 20 18 18 36 0 Mamta Dora (7894872124)
Tunulata Behera  

(8280433655)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
35 43867 THURSDAY

365 SAMANA SAMANA GOBINDIPUR GOBINDIPUR P.S. 21060718901 Non Residence 16 0 5 5 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 29
Ramesh ch Dhal 

(9178259599)

Tunulata Behera  

(8280433655)

BIJAYALAXMI LENKA     

(9439998883)
31 06-02-2020 THURSDAY

366 SAMANA GIRIGAON SADANGA SADANGA U.G.M.E.SCHOOL 21060702701 Non Residence 11 0 13 13 12 6 11 10 13 38 40 124
BHAKTA CH JENA ( 

99370372608)

ANNAPURNA 

NAYAK(8280433491)
SABITA JENA(9439998882) 87 07-02-2020 FRIDAY

367 SALANIA DANAR Manoharpur Manoharpur AWW 1 40 29 35 34 40 0 Ritanjali Jena  (923711984 )
Bandita Patra  

(8280432478)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
39 08-02-2020 SATURDAY

368 09-02-2020 SUNDAY
369 10-02-2020 MONDAY

370 11-02-2020 TUESDAY

371 GEDAMA GEDAMA GEDMA GEDAMA P.S . 21060706203 Non Residence 5 0 26 23 28 19 34 0 0 0 0 0 68 62 130
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 

(9938242168)

Sulochana Sethy 

(8280433487)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
97 12-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

372 DANAR GEDAMA CHASAKHAND CHASAKHANDA NODAL UPS 21060704201 Non Residence 2.5 0 19 18 21 17 22 17 37 0 0 0 73 78 151
Sisir ku Nayak 

(9938254164)

Smitarani Roul  

(8280433486)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
132 13-02-2020 THURSDAY

373 GEDAMA GEDAMA RATAKANA RATAKANA M.E. SCHOOL 21060700601 Non Residence 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 12 18 30
HRUSIKESH MISHRA 

(9438339830)

Hemalata Lenka  

(8280433490)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
20 14-02-2020 FRIDAY

374 GEDAMA GEDAMA RATAKANA RATAKANA P.S. 21060700602 Non Residence 7 0 6 8 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 20 21 41
SRIKANTAPRASAD 

SAHOO(06731281015)

Hemalata Lenka  

(8280433490)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
38 14-02-2020 FRIDAY

375 15-02-2020 SATURDAY
376 16-02-2020 SUNDAY
377 17-02-2020 MONDAY

378 GEDAMA GEDAMA JASASARPUR JALASARPUR NODAL UPS. 21060706301 Non Residence 5 0 12 10 8 11 6 8 25 0 0 0 45 35 77
BHASKAR CH PARIDA 

(9937284866)

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
73 18-02-2020 TUESDAY

379 SALANIA DANAR BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR P.S. 21060717601 Non Residence 1 0 18 11 26 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 87
Rabinarayan Rana 

(9556242871)

Padmini Jena  

(8280432479)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
37 18-02-2020 TUESDAY

380 AITIPUR GEDAMA RAGHABPUR RAGHABAPUR M.E. SCHOOL 21060700501 Non Residence 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 8 0 0 14 13 29
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA(9040181868)

Subasini Jena  

(8280433488)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
67 19-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

381 AITIPUR GEDAMA RAGHABPUR RAGHABAPUR P.S. 21060700502 Non Residence 12 0 9 6 12 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 26 21 47
DAYANIDHI JENA 

(9718359249)

Subasini Jena  

(8280433488)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
19-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

382 AITIPUR GEDAMA Nuagaon Nuagaon AWW 12 18 17 17 18 35 0
Premalata Jena  

(9668255654 )

Nirupama Rout  

(8280433484)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
39 20-02-2020 THURSDAY

383 AITIPUR GEDAMA NUAGOAN
BAGESWARI NODAL 

UPS,NUAGAON
21060700401 Non Residence 12 0 8 9 6 10 8 7 5 5 0 0 28 30 58

NABAGHANA JENA 

(9777655839)

Nirupama Rout  

(8280433484)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
42 20-02-2020 THURSDAY

384 GEDAMA GEDAMA SAHAPUR
SATYA NARAYAN M.E. 

SCHOOL
21060706502 Non Residence 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 10 6 16

BASUDEV ROUT 

(9938780770)

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
20 21-02-2020 FRIDAY

385 GEDAMA GEDAMA SAHAPUR SAHAPUR P.S. 21060706501 Non Residence 4 0 10 8 12 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46
RABINDRA MOHAN NATHA 

(9938569825)

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
34 21-02-2020 FRIDAY

386 AITIPUR GEDAMA AMRUTPUR AMRUTPUR P.S. 21060700201 Non Residence 8 0 8 8 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38
INDRAMANI SHA 

(9178405388)

Premalata Dehury  

(8280433485)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
30 22-02-2020 SATURDAY



387 23-02-2020 SUNDAY
388 24-02-2020 MONDAY

389 AITIPUR GEDAMA AITIPUR AITIPUR UGUP SCHOOL 21060700101 Non Residence 8 0 19 11 13 10 15 13 15 0 0 0 61 35 96
LAXMIDHAR SETHY 

(9937512771)

Premalata Dehury  

(8280433485)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
101 25-02-2020 TUESDAY

390 GEDAMA GEDAMA JALASARPUR
SARASWATI SISU MANDIR, 

JALSWARPUR
21060706371 Non Residence 5 0 32 10 12 15 18 8 10 0 0 0 50 55 105

Dharanidhar Jena 

(8895464752)

Arati Dehury  

(8280433489)

MANORAMA DASH           

(9439987898)
105 26-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

391 DANAR DANAR SARALA SARALESWAR M.E. SCHOOL 21060704502 Non Residence 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 21 24 0 0 35 40 54
BINOD BIHARI BEHERA 

(9437087142)

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
61 27-02-2020 THURSDAY

392 DANAR DANAR SARALA SARALA P.S. 21060704501 Non Residence 3 0 19 26 31 21 11 0 0 0 0 0 50 58 88
SHIVA CH SETHI 

(9583552707)

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
79 27-02-2020 THURSDAY

393 28-02-2020 FRIDAY

394 SALANIA DANAR Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWW 2 27 14 20 21 41 0
Pramila Sethy  

(9658718037 )

Bandita Patra  

(8280432478)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
18 01-03-2020 SATURDAY

395 02-03-2020 SUNDAY
396 03-03-2020 MONDAY
397 04-03-2020 TUESDAY

398 SALANIA DANAR ELAKANIA ELAKANIA P.S. 21060717901 Non Residence 1 0 4 11 6 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43
RAGHUNATHA DIWEDI 

(9178734189)

Padmini Jena  

(8280432479)

BRUNDABATI ROUT            

(9439987901)
20 05-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

399 SALANIA DANAR Elakania Elakania AWW 1 9 21 15 15 30 0 Namita Kar  (9776193263 )
Padmini Jena  

(8280432479)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
30 05-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

400 SALANIA DANAR BRAHMANIKALA
BRAHMANIKALA NODAL 

UPS.
21060717701 Non Residence 2.5 0 11 13 10 6 12 13 20 0 0 0 40 45 85

ANATHA KU SAHU  ( 

9937773963)

Sandhyarani Jena  

(8280432481)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
70 06-03-2020 THURSDAY

401 DANAR DANAR R.N.Patana R.N.Patana AWW 3.5 15 10 12 13 30 0
Jharana Swain  

(9238921192 )

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
29 07-03-2020 FRIDAY

402 DANAR DANAR R.N.PATNA R.N.PATNA P.S. 21060704401 Non Residence 3.5 0 5 5 4 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 14 18
AKSHYA KU JENA 

(8895220439)

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
17 07-03-2020 FRIDAY

403 SALANIA DANAR MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR P.S. 21060718001 Non Residence 1 0 11 10 6 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 41
MINA KU BOSE 

(9437882970)

Bandita Patra  

(8280432478)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
38 08-03-2020 SATURDAY

404 09-03-2020 SUNDAY
405 10-03-2020 MONDAY

406 SALANIA DANAR BALABHADRAPUR
BALABHADRAPUR NODAL 

UPS
21060717401 Non Residence 2 0 10 9 6 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 24 24 30

BILASINI  KHUNTIA 

(9778832435)

Bandita Patra  

(8280432478)

SUNANDA NAYAK     

(9439987901)
38 11-03-2020 TUESDAY

407 DANAR DANAR JORAGADIA JORAGADIA N.P.S. 21060704303 Non Residence 5 0 4 6 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 16
Rajendra Ku Bal 

(9439745455)

Satyabhama Rout  

(8280432482)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
12 12-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

408 SALANIA DANAR BISHNUPUR
MAA MANGALA BISHNUPUR 

U.P.(M.E) SCH
21060717602 Non Residence 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 21 0 0 0 21 22 36

Binod ku Diwedi 

(9776193263)

Padmini Jena  

(8280432479)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
32 12-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

409 DANAR DANAR DANARA DANAR NODAL UP SCHOOL 21060704302 Non Residence 3 0 27 34 32 43 46 49 34 0 0 0 128 137 229
JATINDRA KU NAYAK 

(8895981251)

Sovabati Jena  

(8280432483)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
265 13-03-2020 THURSDAY

410 DANAR DANAR DANARA DANAR NODAL UP SCHOOL 21060704302 Non Residence 3 0
JATINDRA KU NAYAK 

(8895981251)

Sovabati Jena  

(8280432483)

SUKANTI BEHERA              

(9439987912)
14-03-2020 FRIDAY

411 SADANGA JAMBHARA SADANGA
ANCHALIKA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA
18033104 Govt aided 10 77 75 70 82 152

Subrat ku Nayak 

(9438489234)
RASHMIREKA JENA

SHANTILATA JENA          

(9439998880)
14/03/2017 TUESDAY

412 43905 SATURDAY
413 43906 SUNDAY
414 43907 MONDAY

415 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI
BISWATARINI WOMENS 

COLLEGE
GA08 Govt aided 17 0 0 154 146 300 300 Sabita Swain (9437958146)

saswati priyadarsini Nayak 

(9439998876)
300 18-03-2020 TUESDAY

416 SASANGA CHHENAPADI CHHENAPADI
BISWATARINI WOMENS 

COLLEGE
GA08 Govt aided 17 0 0 Sabita Swain (9437958146) 19-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

417 SADANGA SADANGA SADANGA SADANGA JUNIOR COLLEGE GA49 Govt aided 8 0 0 77 75 75 77 152
SUbrat ku Nayak 

(9438489234)
152 20-03-2020 THURSDAY

418 21-03-2020 FRIDAY
419 22-03-2020 SATURDAY
420 23-03-2020 SUNDAY
421 24-03-2020 MONDAY

422 BADARAMPAS RAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS-1 AWW 12 91 34 65 60 125 0 BHARGABI SWAI
Ritarani Pattanaik  

(8280433648)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
125 25-03-2020 TUESDAY

423 BADARAMPAS RAMPAS BADARAMPAS BADARAMPAS-2 AWW
JYOTIPRAVA 

PATTNAIK(9178402496)
80 26-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

424 BADARAMPAS RAMPAS NUARAMPAS NUARAMPAS-1 AWW 12 30 22 22 30 52
RASMITA 

OJHA(9777745933)

REBATI 

MUDULI(9439998874)
52 27-03-2020 THURSDAY

425 BADARAMPAS RAMPAS NUARAMPAS NUARAMPAS-2 AWW 12 30 25 27 28 55 0
PRIYANKA P. 

ROUT(7852953586)

RATNAMANI 

JENA(8280433647)

REBATI 

MUDULI(9439998874)
40 28-03-2020 FRIDAY

426 INCHOL INCHOLA INCHOLA INCHOLA-2 AWW 8 40 40 40 40 80 0
Usharani Sankhua  

(8457835992 )

Ramamani Swain  

(8280433646)

REBATI MUDULI                  

(9439998874)
75 29-03-2020 SATURDAY

427 30-03-2020 SUNDAY
428 31-03-2020 MONDAY
429 3693 2849 3257 3284 6369 1166 1133 1169 1163 1247 1572 1561 1299 1050 1105 5906 6513 12207 308 296 145 459 604 28256976088 0 0 12125 6015 18675840 0


